

PACHET MATERIALE pentru SPITALUL MUNICIPAL "DR. EUGEN NICOARA" REGHIN CUI: 1235218

I.D.: 107345611

Data publicarii 20.12.24 Coduri CPV 31681410-0

Pretul estimativ: 2.105,36 RON - 2.105,36 RON

Descriere: 1. MYYM 5X1.5 M 5 6.3025 31.51 19% 5.99 2. 01-442 PINI VERZI 6M BUC 1 21.0084 21.01 19% 3.99 3. MYYM 5X1.5 ML 15 6.3025 94.54 19% 17.96 4. EL0070126 NOARK SIG DIFERENTIALA 25A 3P+N BUC 1 125.2101 125.21 19% 23.79 5. 32-365/12 TABLOU HYDRO 12M PT IP65 BUC 1 96.6387 96.64 19% 18.36 6. EL0004611 TUB RIGID PVC 20MM BUC 12 1.0084 12.10 19% 2.30 7. EL0018741 COT PVC 20MM BUC 5 0.9244 4.62 19% 0.88 8. EL0018739 MUFA IMBINARE PVC 20MM BUC 3 0.4202 1.26 19% 0.24 9. EL0040285 GW62493 PRIZA PT 5X32 BUC 1 36.9748 36.97 19% 7.03 10. EL0040485 GW60020H FISA PE FIR 5X32 BUC 1 24.7899 24.79 19% 4.71 11. NK INTRERUPATOR DIF 4P 40A 30MA BUC 1 222.6891 222.69 19% 42.31 12. MYF 16 ROSU M 5 11.7647 58.82 19% 11.18 13. 3.5X45 SURUB GIPSCARTON BUC 50 0.1261 6.30 19% 1.20 14. AP-9641MZK CELO DIBLU UNIVERSAL CU GULER M6X40 BUC 50 0.5042 25.21 19% 4.79 15. IKA26150 CLEMA DERIVATIE CU-AL 25MM 1P IZOLATA NEGRU BUC 2 21.0084 42.02 19% 7.98 16. SEA3P16A SCH SIGURANTA 16A 3P,TAXA VERDE INCL.PRET BUC 1 54.2017 54.20 19% 10.30 17. FLEAL-50/3 BUC 3 37.8151 113.45 19% 21.55 18. 01-444 PINI BEJ PT CABLU 16MM BUC 0.3 29.4118 8.82 19% 1.68 19. PIEPTENE 3P 100A 24MOD BUC 1 54.6218 54.62 19% 10.38 20. 02-435 SINA SIGURANTA TABLOU BUC 1 8.4034 8.40 19% 1.60 21. OB2250136-CLEME OBO CU CAPAC 6-13MM BUC 30 1.1765 35.29 19% 6.71 22. OB2149010 CLEMA QUICK M20 BUC 30 0.8403 25.21 19% 4.79 23. MYYM 5X6 ML 15 20.5882 308.82 19% 58.68 24. PRIZA 4P ALB PT TAXA VERDE INCL PRET BUC 2 32.7731 65.55 19% 12.45 25. EL0000459 ALSU P